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Bone Elevators, Bone Files and Chisels



SS-6-5204
Williger
16 cm, 61/4” 

4 mm 5,5 mm 7 mm 

SS-6-5205
Henahan
17 cm, 63/4” 

10 mm 
12 mm 

  
15 mm 

SS-6-5206
Freer
19 cm, 71/2” 

SS-6-5207
Bennet
17 cm, 63/4” 

SS-6-5208
Seldin
19 cm, 71/2” 

SS-6-5209
Seldin
19,5 cm, 73/4” 

Blunt Semi -Sharp   

5 mm

Sharp 

Blunt Blunt 

Sharp Sharp 

Sharp 

Sharp 

Blunt 
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Buckley
15 cm, 6” 

SS-6-5210
No.1
3mm

SS-6-5211
No. 2
4mm

SS-6-5212
No. 3
5mm

SS-6-5213
No. 4
4mm

SS-6-5214
No. 5
4mm 

SS-6-5215 Killian 
16 cm, 6 1/4” 5 mm

SS-6-5216 
Killian-Claus 
16 cm, 6 1/4” 5 mm

Obwegeser 

SS-6-5217
2,5 mm

SS-6-5218
4 mm

SS-6-5219
Miller
No.10C 

SS-6-5220
Miller
No.11C 

SS-6-5221
Miller
No.12C

SS-6-5222
Miller
No.13C
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